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HU 2000+
2 kW 0,25 - 1,0 MHz
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MU series
25 kW - 250 kW 8 kHz - 50 kHz
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MU 25|

m5 | mu2s | Mu-so | Mu-50 | Mu-80 | Mu-t00
it

o) B3 25 kW

28 kVA
FL

L 40 A
HROR R
LK
FA
4L

SR
HEAKES
ENZE
7K

63 A

101 / min

51 / min

R~F (WxHxD) in mm

FA 600x1100x600
I3 220x226x330
HE

eIl 260 kg
41 13k

* Other tensions available

40 kW 60 kW 80 kW 100 kW
8-50 kHz 8-30 kHz
44 kVA 67 kVA 89 kVA M kVA
3x400V +/-10% / PE
63 A 97 A 128 A 160 A
50/ 60 Hz
0.9
100 A 125 A 160 A 200 A
121 / min 121 / min 151 / min 151 / min
51/ min 51/ min 51/ min 51/ min
Depending on application
< 6 bar
> 3,5 bar
18°C — 25 °C
600x1100x600  600x1600x600  600x1600x600  B600x1600x600
300x311x350 300x311x350 300x311x350 300x311x350
290 kg 330 kg 340 kg 350 kg
15 kg 15 kg 15 kg 15 kg



MU 25|

e

FLIE
SO}
RHIK
EH
7l

SRR
BEKIES
K7
7K
R~F(WxHXD) in mm
EH
41
HE
EH
7l

* Other tensions available

125 kW

139 kVA

200 A

250 A

151 / min

51 / min

1200x2200
x800

300x311x350

600 kg
15 kg

150 kW

167 kVA

241 A

300 A

151 / min

51 / min

175 KW
8-20 kHz

194 KVA

3x400V +/-10% / PE

280 A
50 / 60 Hz
0.95
350 A

151 / min

51 / min

200 kW

222 kVA

320 A

400 A

18l / min

51 / min

Depending on application

1200x2200
x800

300x311x350

630 kg
15 kg

< 6 bar
> 3,5 bar
18°C - 25 °C

1200x2200
x800

300x311x350

720 kg
15 kg

1200x2200
x800

300x311x350

730 kg
15 kg

250 kW

278 kVA

401 A

450 A

201 / min

51 / min

1200x2200
x800

300x311x350

750 kg
15 kg
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Induction. Heating. Solutions.

B AR RLANIA FL IR
MU RI10

20 kHz - 100 kHz
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. TR T 10 kW
n SHECTEEN LS 20 kHz - 100 kHz
n  HIRKENA
n  EHE100%I51T A
. B THEAT A H 3x400 V +/- 10% +PE
«  HRIAE CES 50 / 60 Hz
. AT P 11 kKVA
n  JCRAE ALK
Bk
WHIKER 4-8 |/min.
RIEIE K ES) < 6 bar
2 > 3,5 bar
o TR - s 3
. A s ere-eete
o JEKABUN, Bk JRF(WxHxD) in mm
o XU SK AT FHL 380x300x320
= RSIKHATE 431 180x180x300
w I RIRTT SN
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Induction. Heating. Solutions.

MOSE SRR NFA IR

HU S series
25 kW - 250 kW 50 kHz - 600 kHz
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HU S& %

5 | Hus25 | HUS-40 | HUS-50 | HUS-75 | Hus-100.
it

TP

L

LR

= FNGERT

BEIK

F

paxih

BERIES)

EHZE

7K

R (WxhHxD) in mm
FA
4L
HE
FA
4L

25 kW

26 KVA

37 A

63 A

10l / min

51 / min

600x1100x600

220x226x330

300 kg
13 kg

* Other tensions available

40 kW

50 kW 75 kKW

50-150 kHz / 100-300 kHz / 200-600 kHz

42 kVA

61 A

100 A

121 / min

51 / min

600x1100x600

53 kVA 79 kVA
3x400V +/-10% / PE
76 A 14 A
50 / 60 Hz
0.9

125 A 160 A
121 / min 151 / min
51/ min 51/ min

Depending on application
< 6 bar
> 3,5 bar
18°C - 25 °C

600x1100x600 600x1100x600

300x311x350 300x311x350 300x311x350
310 kg 320 kg 360 kg
15 kg 15 kg 15 kg

100 kW

105 kVA

152 A

200 A

151 / min

51 / min

600x1100x600

300x311x350

390 kg
15 kg



HU S £

L T

% 125 kW

131 kVA

H 189 A
SIS
TR R
ORI
HHIK

250 A

151 / min

51 / min

BERIES

FEZE

el

R~} (WxHxXD) in mm
FA
gaxil
HE
FA
G

1200x2200x800

300x311x350

630 kg
15 kg

* Other tensions available

150 KW 175 kW 200 kW 250 kW
50-150 kHz / 100-300 kHz / 200-600 kHz
157 kVA 184 kVA 210 kVA 263 kVA
3x400V +/-10% / PE electively 3x480V
228 A 266 A 303 A 380 A
50 / 60 Hz
0.95
300 A 350 A 400 A 450 A
151 / min 151 / min 181 / min 201 / min
51/ min 51/ min 51/ min 51/ min
Depending on application
< 6 bar
> 3,5 bar
18°C — 25 °C
1200x2200x800 1200x2200x800 1200x2200x800 1200x2200x800
300x311x350 300x311x350 300x311x350 300x311x350
680 kg 750 kg 760 kg 800 kg
15 kg 15 kg 15 kg 15 kg
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Induction. Heating. Solutions.

Y5 SRS I LR
SINUS series
5 kW - 25 kW 50 kHz - 2000 kHz
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SINUS 4]

5 | siusst | siNUss2 | SNUSSS | siuse2 |
it

i
iR
K HLTR
RAIK
AL
BEKE S
EhZE
7K
JR~F (WxHxD) in mm
FH
SrALE
HE
FAH
GrAL*

* Other tensions available

5 kW

500 - 1000 kHz

5,5 kVA

9A

16 A

4-5 |/ min

380x280x320

120x140x240

28 kg
7 kg

** Standard configuration, variations available on request

5 kW

1000 - 2000 kHz

5,5 kVA

5 kW

200 - 500 kHz

5,5 kVA

3x400V +/-10% / N / PE

9A 9 A
50 / 60 Hz
16 A 16 A
4-5 |/ min 4-5 |/ min

Depending on application

< 6 bar

> 3,5 bar

18°C — 25 °C

380x280x320

120x140x240

28 kg
7 kg

380x280x320

120x140x240

28 kg
7 kg

6 kW

50 - 200 kHz

6,5 kVA

10 A

16 A

4-5 |/ min

380x280x320

120x140x240

28 kg
7 kg



10 kW

500 - 1000 kHz

11 kVA

16 A

25 A

6-8 I/ min

400x280x420

120x140x240

33 kg
7 kg

10 kW

1000 - 2000 kHz

11 kVA

16 A

25 A

6-8 I/ min

400x280x420

120x140x240

33 kg
7 kg

10 kW 12 KW
200 - 500 kHz 50 - 200 kHz
11 kVA 13 kVA

3x400V +/-10% / N / PE

16 A 19 A
50 / 60 Hz
0,95
25 A 32 A
6-8 I/ min 7-9 I/ min

Depending on application
< 6 bar
> 3,5 bar
18°C — 25 °C
400x280x420 400x280x420
120x140x240 180x186x300
33 kg 33 kg
7 kg 7 kg

25 kW

500 - 1000 kHz

28 kVA

41 A

63 A

10-12 I/ min

600x1100x600

250x300x170

110 kg
28 kg

25 kW

1000 - 2000 kHz

28 kVA

41 A

63 A

10-12 I/ min

600x1100x600

250x300x170

110 kg
28 kg
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Hoch- und Mittelfrequenzanlagen GmbH FEEETT AT P X A i S rps 1SRk
Jopestral3e 10 2204 =
72072 Tubingen Tel. +8615122792438

Tel. +49 (0)7071 - 94660 0
Fax +49 (0)7071 - 94660 50
E-Mail info@himmelwerk.com
www.himmelwerk.com

Fax +8622 23466038
E-Mail danny.lee@eurotechmac.cn

Germany - North/West #SEHEE/pEs France ¥
Daniel Schulte Electro-Ohms
Mobile +49 (0) 172 - 7653843 1rue des tulipes
E-Mail schulte@himmelwerk.com F-68230 WALBACH
Germany - South 7&E &6 Tel. +33 (0)9 - 46 60 95 98
Georg Schneider Mobile +33 (0) 6 82 07 08 54
Mobile +49 (0) 172 - 6060394 E-Mai|_c.maron@electro—ohms.fr
E-Mail g.schneider@himmelwerk.com www.himmel-france.com
Switzerland Fi-+ Benelux LEFIBy. #22. FHRE
Geisser Thermoprecision GmbH RF heating consult St.
Poststrasse 9 Janstraat13
CH-8272 Ermatingen NL-5525 BH Duizel

_ Tel. +31(0) 497 - 336389
Tel. +41(0)71 - 660 04 71 .
Fax +41(0)71 - 660 04 72 Mobile +31(0) 6 - 22775241

Fax  +31(0) 84 - 2269939

E-Mail info@rfheatingconsult.nl
www.rfheatingconsult.nl

E-Mail Info@thermoprecision.ch

Qualitiy Management according to ISO 9001

Reg.-Nr.: Q1 0205001
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